AIR DATE: 7/22/2023
DATECODE: PRJ-072223

h:min:sec Artist-Title (7—F 4 X F-%24 kL)

0:00:31 TXT JONAS BROTHERS - DO IT LIKE THAT
0:04:31 MARTIN GARRIX FEA BONN - HIGH ON LIFE
0:06:09 MARTIN GARRIX - MAKE UP YOUR MIND
0:06:31 D.O.D. - SIXES

0:07:20 LOST FREQUENCIES AND ZONDERLING - CRAZY
0:07:51 MARTIN GARRIX - SCARED TO BE LONELY EDM RMX
0:08:06 MARTIN GARRIX - BYTE

0:08:36 GWEN STEFANI - HOLLABACK

0:09:33 JAY HARDWAY FEA MESTO - SAVE ME

0:10:03 MAIJOR LAZER - KNOW NO BETTER

0:11:49 ALEXANDER STAN - MR SAXOBEAT

0:13:27 ONEREPUBLIC - COUNTING STARS

0:15:43 SHAKIRA - HIPS DONT LIE

0:16:43 JONAS BLUE - WE COULD GO BACK
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h:min:sec

AIR DATE: 7/22/2023
DATECODE: PRJ-072223

Artist - Title (7—F 4 X k-2 41 kL)

0:18:21
0:19:23
0:21:30
0:22:55
0:23:42
0:24:41
0:25:14
0:25:47
0:30:10
0:32:55
0:34:05
0:36:05
0:37:11
0:38:29

MIKE WILLIAMS - JETLAG

J BALVIN - MI GENTE

VILLAGE PEOPLE - YMCA

TIESTO - BOOM

HAILEE STEINFELD - LOVE MYSELF

TIESTO - LOSE YOU FT. ILIRA

PILLOWS MENSHEE - TROUBLE

DUA LIPA - HALLUCINATE PRJ REMIX
JHENE AIKO H.E.R. - BS [RUCKAZ REMIX]
TYGA - MACARENA

LIL WAYNE DOJA CAT - SHIMMY

TY DOLLA SIGN FEAT POST MALONE - SPICY
LIL MOSEY - BLUE BERRY FAYGO

KID CUDI KANYE WEST & COMMON - MAKE HER SAY
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AIR DATE: 7/22/2023
DATECODE: PRJ-072223

h:min:sec Artist-Title (7—F 4 X F-%24 kL)

0:41:20 PLAY N SKILLZ - NOT A CRIME

0:43:09 TALADAGO - ISLA BONITA

0:46:46 JSUTTA - FOREVER

0:47:54 DROPOUT - NO SCRUBS

0:48:52 CHEAT CODES DANTE KLEIN - LET ME HOLD YOU
0:50:45 DUA LIPA DABABY - LEVITATING

0:52:56 DNCE - BODY

0:54:13 ANDREAS MOSS - BODY TALK
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